ADELPHI BAND

Glen Hinton- Administrator
John Brown — Director

April 10, 2016

Dear Band Member-

Since the Adelphi Band will not be playing at the Dogwood Festival in
Piketon this year, the band will not hold any practice sessions during the
Month of April. The Band WILL practice the first three Mondays of

May (2,9,16) at the practice Hall in Hallsville.

See you there.

Glenn Hinton



MAY 29
May 29

May 30

June 12

June 18
July 4

Aug. 7

ADELPHI BAND ENGAGEMENTS

2016

Pleasant Hill Church- Rt. 327- Adelphi
Adelphi Green Summit

Hallsville Community Church
Parade to follow

Band Practice
Strawberries & Ice Cream at Adelphi

Pickaway County Fair
Ashville Parade

Ross County Fair
NEED EVERYONE TO BE THERE

1:00 P.M.

2:00 P.M.

9:30 A.M.

6:00 P.M.

12:30 P.M.

11:00 A.M.

11:30 A.M.



