ADELPHI BAND

Glen Hinton- Administrator John Brown – Director

April 10, 2016

Dear Band Member-

Since the Adelphi Band will not be playing at the Dogwood Festival in Piketon this year, the band will not hold any practice sessions during the Month of April. The Band WILL practice the first three Mondays of May (2,9,16) at the practice Hall in Hallsville.

See you there.

Glenn Hinton

ADELPHI BAND ENGAGEMENTS 2016

MAY 29	Pleasant Hill Church- Rt. 327- Adelphi	1:00 P.M.
May 29	Adelphi Green Summit	2:00 P.M.
May 30	Hallsville Community Church Parade to follow	9:30 A.M.
June 12	Band Practice Strawberries & Ice Cream at Adelphi	6:00 P.M.
June 18	Pickaway County Fair	12:30 P.M.
July 4	Ashville Parade	11:00 A.M.
Aug. 7	Ross County Fair NEED EVERYONE TO BE THERE	11:30 A.M.